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FEATURES

• Low profile design
• Projects down and back lights the mounting surface
• Flush mounts to ceiling or wall as sconce
• Premium etched optic white acrylic shade
• No transformer or driver required
• Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
• 80,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A heavenly glow radiates from the halo effect projected from this 
surface mounted medallion with direct and indirect illumination. 
Perfect for upscale residential, commercial and hospitality market 
segments. ADA compliant. Three sizes available. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Die-cast aluminum and white acrylic

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Brushed Nickel (BN)

Standards: ETL & cETL Damp Location listed, ADA Compliant, CEC Title 

24 Compliant

LUMA – model: FM-757

LED Interior & Exterior Ceiling & Wall Mounts

ORDER NUMBER

Width Wattage Voltage
LED

Lumens
Delivered 
Lumens Finish

FM-75710
FM-75715
FM-75720

10”
15”
20”

20W
36.5W
42W

120V
1740
2995
3505

525
780

1175
BN Brushed Nickel

Example: FM-75715-BN

FM-75710

FM-75715

FM-75720
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13”
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2a”

2a”

2a”
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20”


